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Page: 1
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Women / 2 / L2 A1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle LaRocca1004
Top Contenders

9.150 9.400 9.5508.500 36.600
3T 2 6 1 1 

1 

Aspen Parsons223
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.550 8.8759.150 36.425
7 1 1 8 2 

2 

Jillian Hunefeld215
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 9.350 9.4758.600 36.075
8T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Cimaya Wells1011
Top Contenders

8.650 9.200 9.1008.950 35.900
8T 4T 2 5T 4 

4 

Sydney Guske302
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 9.025 9.1008.450 35.875
2 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Jersey Baisden126
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.900 8.8008.675 35.375
6 8 3 10 6 

6 

Toni Davis710
ACE - Daytona

9.150 8.200 9.4258.550 35.325
3T 12T 5 3 7 

7 

Hannah Beal405
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 8.9507.700 35.150
1 7 11 7 8 

8 

Chloe Andrews301
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.200 9.3757.900 34.625
3T 12T 9 4 9 

9 

Sophia Marco299
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 8.6007.775 34.175
10 4T 10 11 10 

10 

Carlena Ventrone300
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 8.250 8.8258.400 33.575
13 10T 8 9 11 

11 

Milada Perry458
Temple Terrace

8.400 8.500 8.0507.200 32.150
11 9 12 12 12 

12 

Jaydin Yakubsin810
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.300 8.250 8.0256.850 31.425
12 10T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 A1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Phommachanh224
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.700 9.4509.050 37.875
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Camilla Mohammadbhoy221
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.725 9.6758.850 37.850
2 1 2 1 2 

2 

Madison Jones128
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.500 9.025 8.9508.500 35.975
3 4 6 5 3 

3 

Clara Slanina854
Victory GTC

9.100 8.850 9.0258.475 35.450
5 7 7 4 4 

4 

Hannah Shoham853
Victory GTC

9.150 9.000 9.0758.050 35.275
4 5 9 3 5 

5 

Elle Jones304
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 8.875 8.9008.450 35.175
7T 6 8 6 6 

6 

Chloe Green1249
ACE - Daytona

8.750 8.650 8.8508.650 34.900
10 8 3 7 7 

7 

Carlota Delgado1219
Power Tumble

9.050 8.300 8.8008.550 34.700
6 10 4T 8 8 

8 

Bodhi Voigt691
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 9.050 8.2757.950 34.125
9 3 10 11 9 

9 

Amberly Lane129
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.475 8.150 8.7258.550 33.900
12 11 4T 9 10 

10 

Caroline Comparato303
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 8.6256.850 32.975
7T 9 12 10 11 

11 

Tiana Harris833
Top Flight Brandon

8.550 7.600 7.6506.400 30.200
11 12 13 13 12 

12 

Abigail Cooley739
Central Florida

7.750 7.400 7.7507.100 30.000
13 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 A1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmela Boschele208
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.450 9.5508.675 36.875
1T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Alina Petkov855
Victory GTC

9.100 8.700 9.3009.225 36.325
3 8 1 2 2 

2 

Emma Torres718
ACE - Daytona

8.900 9.350 9.0508.700 36.000
4T 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Dakota Williams415
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.0508.400 35.450
4T 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Barbara Perez1197
On Your Toes

8.750 8.350 8.9008.850 34.850
6T 10 2 5 5 

5 

Madison Lebedev307
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 9.250 8.5507.900 34.450
6T 3 8T 8 6 

6 

Bria Canon305
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 8.400 8.3508.275 34.225
1T 9 6 11T 7 

7 

Hartley Georges306
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.950 8.4757.900 34.025
8 5T 8T 9 8 

8 

Katelyn Skokowski1009
Top Contenders

8.350 8.750 8.6258.000 33.725
11 7 7 7 9 

9 

Marina Lebedev308
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.950 8.3757.625 33.350
10 5T 11 10 10 

10 

Arianna Brookins1002
Top Contenders

8.100 8.100 8.8007.700 32.700
12 11 10 6 11 

11 

Sage Cuervo484
New Wave

8.650 7.900 8.3507.400 32.300
9 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 A1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Jones408
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.450 9.1008.650 36.100
5T 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Angelina Diez856
Victory GTC

9.250 8.250 9.4509.050 36.000
1 9 1 1 2 

2 

Alexandra Romano1007
Top Contenders

8.900 9.200 9.0758.700 35.875
5T 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Kiran Armstrong404
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 9.0758.100 35.275
8 2 8 5T 4 

4 

Joelys Rodriguez1006
Top Contenders

9.150 8.400 9.0758.575 35.200
2 8 4 5T 5 

5 

Brooke Ngo857
Victory GTC

8.950 9.000 8.8758.275 35.100
4 6 5 8 6 

6 

Brooke Ojeda858
Victory GTC

9.100 9.100 8.7507.900 34.850
3 5 12 9 7 

7 

Megan Wanca485
New Wave

8.400 9.150 9.1758.000 34.725
11 4 10T 2 8 

8 

Brooklyn Green406
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 8.200 9.1008.150 34.275
7 10 7 3T 9 

9 

Kirsten Smallwood309
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.550 8.4508.200 33.950
9 7 6 10 10 

10 

Zekayea O'Clair508
SKY Gymnastics

8.350 7.600 8.1258.000 32.075
12 12 10T 12 11 

11 

Abagail Constanzer504
SKY Gymnastics

8.650 7.450 7.8008.050 31.950
10 13 9 13 12 

12 

Cassi Transue742
Central Florida

8.150 8.100 8.2507.350 31.850
13 11 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 A1 grp5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Daughtry771
FGTC

9.600 9.875 9.4009.350 38.225
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Morgan Jones770
FGTC

9.550 9.500 9.6509.150 37.850
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Victoria Arrieta1193
On Your Toes

8.950 9.100 9.1509.250 36.450
6 5T 2 3 3 

3 

Addy Cullen311
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 9.375 8.9259.050 36.350
5 3 4T 7 4 

4 

Emilee Shiver132
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 9.150 8.9508.475 35.725
3 4 6 6 5 

5 

Payton Gunabe860
Victory GTC

8.900 8.600 9.0259.050 35.575
7 7 4T 4T 6 

6 

Sophia McCullough1156
Temple Terrace

9.050 8.150 8.9008.300 34.400
4 10 9 8 7 

7 

Ella Graham358
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 8.8007.600 34.050
10 5T 13 10 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Timlin861
Victory GTC

8.300 7.850 9.0258.350 33.525
12 12 8 4T 9 

9 

Haven Neu859
Victory GTC

8.700 7.700 8.8758.150 33.425
8 13 10 9 10T

10T

Alexis Renick509
SKY Gymnastics

8.650 8.050 8.3008.425 33.425
9 11 7 12 10T

10T

April Latta456
Temple Terrace

8.350 8.350 8.6007.800 33.100
11 9 11 11 12 

12 

Brooke Welsh310
Starlight Gymnastics

7.000 8.500 8.2507.700 31.450
13 8 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 A2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Morelli222
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.700 9.7759.600 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alana Kargas712
ACE - Daytona

9.150 9.550 9.2759.075 37.050
4 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Joanna Gustek214
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.800 9.3759.350 36.700
3 7 2 2 3T

3T

Victoria Delgado863
Victory GTC

9.200 9.125 9.3009.075 36.700
2 4 3T 3 3T

3T

Kendra Lowery688
Universal GymAcademy

8.725 9.000 9.0508.675 35.450
7 5T 9 6T 5 

5 

Shymala Espinosa806
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.000 8.300 9.1758.775 35.250
5 12 8 5 6 

6 

Isabella Tolosa486
New Wave

8.800 8.400 9.0258.850 35.075
6 11 6T 8 7 

7 

Taylor Szmiga862
Victory GTC

8.375 8.600 9.0508.950 34.975
10 9 5 6T 8 

8 

Lucy Bleacher864
Victory GTC

8.300 8.500 8.7508.850 34.400
11 10 6T 9 9 

9 

Sienna Othon1196
On Your Toes

8.575 9.150 8.1508.450 34.325
8 3 11 12 10 

10 

Madison Cardinal865
Victory GTC

8.550 8.700 8.3508.550 34.150
9 8 10 10 11 

11 

Janie Lynn457
Temple Terrace

8.200 9.000 8.3257.600 33.125
12 5T 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 A2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Francis Torrealba772
FGTC

9.850 9.800 9.6259.275 38.550
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kalen Capps210
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.475 9.6759.225 37.975
2 4 3 1 2 

2 

Mia Falcone213
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.550 9.4009.325 37.425
3 3 1 4 3 

3 

Isabel Harris359
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.5508.750 36.550
4 5 8 3 4 

4 

Brynn Kirby487
New Wave

8.400 9.650 9.1508.650 35.850
10 2 9 6 5 

5 

Vanessa Ventura867
Victory GTC

8.900 8.500 9.2009.200 35.800
5T 9 4 5 6 

6 

Ava Wireman510
SKY Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 8.7258.900 35.575
5T 6 5T 9 7 

7 

Aubrey Reed413
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 8.950 8.7508.850 35.000
9 7 7 8 8 

8 

Livia Mcclure866
Victory GTC

8.675 8.200 8.9008.900 34.675
7 11 5T 7 9 

9 

Haley Fair505
SKY Gymnastics

8.000 8.600 8.1008.525 33.225
12 8 10 12 10 

10 

Kristen Birkelbach313
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 8.300 8.4007.900 33.200
8 10 12 11 11 

11 

Sarah Ledezma927
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.300 7.800 8.4508.125 32.675
11 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 A2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Lockhart218
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.200 9.6509.350 37.500
4 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Aleah McKendree220
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.300 9.3009.325 37.325
2 4T 2 5 2 

2 

Loreanis Maysonet314
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 9.4759.050 37.175
3 4T 5 2 3 

3 

Nicole Aguilar489
New Wave

9.050 9.350 9.2009.150 36.750
6T 3 3 6 4 

4 

Haylee Marcus1005
Top Contenders

9.450 8.800 9.3259.100 36.675
1 11 4 3T 5 

5 

Leila Hudson360
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.650 9.3258.625 36.600
8 1 9 3T 6 

6 

Victoria Knowles409
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 8.9008.750 35.900
9T 4T 6 9T 7 

7 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely414
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.500 8.8008.600 35.850
9T 2 10T 11 8 

8 

Sophia Allman488
New Wave

8.625 9.200 9.0758.700 35.600
13 7T 8 8 9 

9 

Kaylin Ramsey412
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.9008.600 35.550
11 9 10T 9T 10 

10 

Kinley Davis868
Victory GTC

9.050 8.900 9.1258.175 35.250
6T 10 13 7 11 

11 

Kayla Behling1001
Top Contenders

9.250 8.600 7.4008.725 33.975
5 12 7 13 12 

12 

Natalia Beroes1194
On Your Toes

8.650 7.750 8.7508.550 33.700
12 13 12 12 13 

13 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2016 1:29:29 PM

Women / 2 / L2 A2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett Hunter774
FGTC

9.625 9.825 9.6759.500 38.625
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Noelle Troiano226
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.600 9.5259.450 38.150
3 4 2 3 2 

2 

Kaylee Gunabe870
Victory GTC

9.625 9.675 9.4259.200 37.925
1T 2 4 5 3T

3T

Sibel Garcia773
FGTC

9.500 9.650 9.5509.225 37.925
4 3 3 2 3T

3T

Katie Bigel354
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 9.4508.850 36.100
6 6 5 4 5 

5 

Lourdes Alonso1192
On Your Toes

8.675 9.000 9.0008.475 35.150
7 7T 9 7 6 

6 

Lindsey Riffel131
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 8.900 9.0508.625 35.075
10 9 8 6 7 

7 

Emily Midea130
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 9.400 8.6258.100 34.925
5 5 12 9 8 

8 

Aubrey Robertson490
New Wave

8.550 9.000 8.4258.725 34.700
9 7T 6 10 9 

9 

Abby Turlington869
Victory GTC

8.250 8.150 8.9008.650 33.950
12 11 7 8 10 

10 

Katelyn Mullens315
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.700 8.3258.250 33.675
11 10 11 12 11 

11 

Zoe Sumerlin807
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.650 7.850 8.3758.400 33.275
8 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 A2 grp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Bullard209
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.450 9.4009.325 37.450
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nour Aoun708
ACE - Daytona

9.250 9.325 9.1509.200 36.925
3T 4 3T 3 2 

2 

Veronica Arbogast460
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.275 9.0509.200 36.675
5 5 3T 6T 3 

3 

Molly Loupin363
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.0508.700 36.500
1 3 8 6T 4 

4 

Amelia Colon459
DGA Tampa

9.250 8.850 9.0009.250 36.350
3T 9T 2 9 5 

5 

Maggie Gaw1155
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.100 9.1258.850 36.175
6 7T 6 4T 6 

6 

Stella Ong365
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 9.500 9.0508.825 36.075
9T 1 7 6T 7 

7 

Makenzie Manning713
ACE - Daytona

8.700 9.100 8.9009.200 35.900
9T 7T 3T 10 8 

8 

Simrit Kohli410
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.850 9.1258.550 35.325
8 9T 10 4T 9 

9 

Lauren Antal317
Starlight Gymnastics

9.025 8.200 8.7258.575 34.525
7 12 9 11 10 

10 

Kate Blondell127
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.350 9.250 8.0508.400 34.050
13 6 11T 13 11 

11 

Madison Motes507
SKY Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 8.0758.400 33.525
12 11 11T 12 12 

12 

Kora Passarelli491
New Wave

8.625 7.500 9.2757.950 33.350
11 13 13 2 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 A3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel McKee715
ACE - Daytona

9.225 9.525 9.4259.375 37.550
3 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Tayler Snelling225
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.575 9.3009.425 37.475
4 1T 1 4 2 

2 

Isabella Bower709
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.500 9.3759.375 37.250
7T 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Melina Yan461
DGA Tampa

9.550 9.575 9.4008.650 37.175
1 1T 7T 2 4 

4 

Emmerson Harvey549
Titanium

9.425 9.150 9.2508.450 36.275
2 7T 9 5 5 

5 

Aubrey Parker492
New Wave

9.125 9.200 8.9008.975 36.200
6 6 4 6 6 

6 

Addison Perkey366
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 8.8508.675 35.825
7T 5 6 7T 7 

7 

Addison Haintz407
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 8.8508.775 35.675
5 9 5 7T 8 

8 

Reese Pierson871
Victory GTC

8.875 8.700 8.8258.650 35.050
11 10 7T 9T 9 

9 

Katalina Fanning318
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.8257.600 34.475
9T 7T 11 9T 10 

10 

Robylyn VanBrakle928
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.300 8.3008.300 33.800
9T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Judy Lubin834
Top Flight Brandon

8.400 7.800 7.5007.400 31.100
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 A3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josilyn Pippin463
DGA Tampa

9.675 9.625 9.4759.425 38.200
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Ashley Mullarkey364
Stars Gymnastics

9.275 9.550 9.1508.975 36.950
2T 2 6 2* 2T

2T

Nicole Barrs545
Titanium

9.100 9.500 9.1509.200 36.950
5 4 3 2* 2T

2T

Haley Pastika462
DGA Tampa

8.850 9.150 8.9509.425 36.375
7 6T 1T 4 4 

4 

Madison Giles548
Titanium

9.275 9.150 8.8259.025 36.275
2T 6T 5 8 5 

5 

Nicole Shanks1008
Top Contenders

8.650 9.525 8.9258.875 35.975
8 3 7 5 6 

6 

Sophia Gallagher355
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 9.400 8.8509.100 35.900
10 5 4 7 7 

7 

Alexandra Swan493
New Wave

9.150 9.000 8.6008.375 35.125
4 8 10 11 8 

8 

Cypress Lewis550
Titanium

9.000 8.800 8.9008.400 35.100
6 9T 8T 6 9 

9 

Kayla Cedar494
New Wave

8.250 8.800 8.8008.400 34.250
12 9T 8T 9 10 

10 

Olivia Quade411
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 7.300 8.7758.350 33.050
9 12 11 10 11 

11 

Aishah Blackwood832
Top Flight Brandon

8.300 7.900 8.0006.800 31.000
11 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 A3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Medina775
FGTC

9.300 9.650 9.5009.275 37.725
5 2 3 2 1 

1 

Kayla Bach464
DGA Tampa

9.500 9.600 9.0259.450 37.575
1 4 2 6 2 

2 

Karina Lee217
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.475 9.2759.550 37.350
6 5 1 3 3 

3 

Madison Diaz547
Titanium

9.450 9.175 9.5259.150 37.300
3 6 4 1 4 

4 

Tabitha Matacale714
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.625 9.1259.100 37.275
4 3 5 5 5 

5 

Isabella Kucher465
DGA Tampa

9.475 9.675 9.0009.025 37.175
2 1 8 7 6 

6 

Lorelei Gerhardt711
ACE - Daytona

8.750 9.050 8.9259.050 35.775
8T 7 6T 8 7 

7 

Tatianna Avila353
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 9.2509.050 35.750
8T 8T 6T 4 8 

8 

Brooke Nichols740
Central Florida

8.550 8.700 8.6508.700 34.600
12 8T 9 9 9 

9 

Emma Seefeld319
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 8.500 8.0258.250 33.725
7 11 10 12 10 

10 

Stella Sumerlin808
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.600 8.200 8.4508.200 33.450
11 12 11 11 11 

11 

Valerie Serratos-Mariscal835
Top Flight Brandon

8.750 8.600 8.5007.500 33.350
8T 10 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 A3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Veremey227
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.700 9.8009.625 38.825
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Catalina Sobrino1165
Power Tumble

9.700 9.400 9.4509.150 37.700
1T 4 3 4 2 

2 

Rhaegan Madden219
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.350 9.2509.400 37.625
3 5T 2 5T 3 

3 

Maggie Thompson717
ACE - Daytona

8.800 9.750 9.6259.050 37.225
6 1 4 2 4T

4T

Mariana Picado1220
Power Tumble

9.600 9.625 9.2508.750 37.225
4 3 6 5T 4T

4T

Jocelyn Jeffords361
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.350 9.5508.100 36.150
5 5T 13 3 6 

6 

Mackenzie Peaire873
Victory GTC

8.750 8.800 9.0008.700 35.250
8 9T 7 8 7T

7T

Hannah Stuecher875
Victory GTC

8.625 8.950 8.8508.825 35.250
10T 8 5 9 7T

7T

Bella Frasca874
Victory GTC

8.500 9.000 8.7758.600 34.875
13 7 8 10 9 

9 

Evan Goodman1195
On Your Toes

8.775 8.800 8.7258.425 34.725
7 9T 10 11 10 

10 

Lillie Hawking872
Victory GTC

8.700 8.150 9.0758.550 34.475
9 12 9 7 11 

11 

Leandra Allbrook503
SKY Gymnastics

8.600 8.650 8.1258.150 33.525
12 11 12 13 12 

12 

Caitlyn Quintana741
Central Florida

8.625 7.950 8.2508.375 33.200
10T 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Judge's Signatures

2016 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2016 4:28:02 PM

Women / 2 / L2 A3 grp5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Jarrett216
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.700 9.8009.725 38.825
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Thompson716
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.600 9.5759.400 37.875
5 4 3 2 2 

2 

Olivia Ellis212
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.750 9.5009.700 37.850
8 1 2 3T 3 

3 

Erin Weidel228
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.725 9.2259.250 37.625
4 2 5 8 4 

4 

Christina Malkasian876
Victory GTC

9.475 9.100 9.5009.300 37.375
3 8 4 3T 5 

5 

Gianna Vento719
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.300 9.5009.050 36.850
7 6 7 3T 6 

6 

Jada Gonzalez357
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 9.050 9.0759.000 36.625
2 9 8 10 7 

7 

Trinity McDuffy466
DGA Tampa

9.275 9.475 8.9508.575 36.275
6 5 12 11 8 

8 

Julia Urban877
Victory GTC

8.375 9.250 9.2509.075 35.950
13 7 6 6T 9 

9 

Claudia Fonseca1200
On Your Toes

8.650 8.875 9.1258.950 35.600
9T 12 10 9 10 

10 

Elizabela Garcia356
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 8.950 8.9258.975 35.350
12 11 9 12 11 

11 

Angelica Salas1199
On Your Toes

8.650 9.000 9.2508.225 35.125
9T 10 13 6T 12 

12 

Leena Jarrar506
SKY Gymnastics

8.650 7.450 8.3258.600 33.025
9T 13 11 13 13 

13 
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2016 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Team Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2016 4:25:37 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 116.625 29.000 29.200 29.050 29.375
11 1 1

2 ACE - Daytona 2 113.800 27.975 28.975 28.150 28.700
24 2 2

3 Stars Gymnastics 2 112.575 28.175 28.700 27.150 28.550
33 3 4

4 Victory GTC 2 112.500 28.350 28.050 27.725 28.375
42 7 3

5 Top Contenders 2 110.875 27.850 28.125 26.925 27.975
55T 6 7

6 Starlight Gymnastics 2 110.400 27.850 27.925 26.675 27.950
65T 8 8

7 New Wave 2 110.150 27.325 28.200 26.975 27.650
79 5 6

8 Tampa Gymnastics 2 109.550 27.600 28.250 26.375 27.325
98 4 9

9 On Your Toes 2 108.300 26.475 27.250 27.050 27.525
810 10 5

10 Gymnastics Etc - FL 2 108.250 27.650 27.800 25.850 26.950
107 9 10
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2016 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Team Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2016 4:26:00 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 2S 115.650 29.075 29.500 28.125 28.950
11 1 2

2 DGA Tampa 2S 113.850 28.725 28.900 28.300 27.925
2T2 2 1

3 Titanium 2S 111.275 28.150 27.825 27.375 27.925
2T3 3 3

4 Gainesville Gym Acad 2S 102.375 26.250 24.750 25.375 26.000
44 5 4

5 Temple Terrace 2S 101.175 25.800 25.850 23.700 25.825
55 4 5
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